
State
Qualifier

2009 WEST REGION BOYS' TEAM TENNIS TOURNAMENT

Champions

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
CRFC

30 Minutes after completion
of matches #1 and #2

CRFC

Thursday 3:45 p.m.

CRFC

Loser Match #6

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
Mandan

Thursday 10:30 a.m.
Sertoma

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

State
Qualifier

Loser Match #5

11

30 Minutes after completion
of matches #3 and #4

Sertoma

30 Minutes after completion
of matches #1 and #2

Tom O'Leary

30 Minutes after completion
of matches #3 and #4

Mandan

Bismarck

Thursday 3:45 p..m.

Tom O'Leary

Thursday 3:45 p.m.

Sertoma

#1

#5

#4

#8

#3

#6

#2

#7

Jamestown

Mandan

Dickinson

Century

Minot

Bishop Ryan

Williston

Bismarck
5-0

Century
4-1

Williston
5-0

Minot

Jamestown

Bishop Ryan

Mandan
3-2

Dickinson

Minot
4-1

Century
4-1

Bismarck
5-0

Williston

Dickinson
5-0

Mandan

Century
3-2

Williston
3-2

Mandan
5-0



4

8

1

2

3

5

9

1 0

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 3:00 pm
Sertoma

Saturday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

2009 WEST REGION BOYS'DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Loser 10

Loser 9

Loser 12

Loser 11

Saturday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

1 2

1 1

6

7

1st

5th

7th

#1

Adam Burckhard/Andrew Massey-Bishop Ryan

Nathan Berger/Kendall Vogel-Mandan

 Kelsey Kjos/Tommy Schmidt-Minot

  Heath Glenn/Jordan Nelson -Williston

Danny Paulsrud/Mitch Smyth-Jamestown

Chris Alveshere/David Lange-Bismarck

Joe Janes/Sam Mastel-Century

Scott Atkinson/John Bessette-Bishop Ryan

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Sertoma

13

14

15

18

19

17

21

26

16

20

22

Saturday 9:00 a.m.
CRFC

25

23

28

24

#8

#5

#4

#3

#6

#7

#2 Zach Holmen/Brady Spooner-Century

Jake Wanner/Jon Wanner-Mandan

Mitchell Kvigne/Chris Thomas-Minot

Ben Morgan/Hayden Muscha-Bismarck

Kyle Rummel/Luke Van Ells-Dickinson

Jeff Kleven/Brook McFarlin-Williston

Nathan Magstadt/Beau Miller-Dickinson

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 10:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 3:00 pm
Sertoma

Friday 3:00 pm
Sertoma

Friday 3:00 pm
Sertoma

Saturday 9:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 9:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 9:00 a.m.
CRFC

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

State Qualifiers

Loser 21

Loser 22

Saturday 2:00  p.m.
Tom O'Leary

3rd

27 Loser 23

Loser 24

Cameron Love/Alex Reed-Jamestown

  Glenn/Nelson
6-0,6-2

Love/Reed

Wanner/ Wanner
6-0,6-2

Morgan/Muscha
6-0,6-0

 Kjos/ Schmidt

Burckhard/Massey

  Magstadt/Miller
6-0,6-1

  Paulsrud/Smyth

Holmen/Spooner
6-0,6-0

  Glenn/Nelson
6-0,6-2

Kleven/McFarlin
7-5,6-2

Rummel/Van Ells
6-0,6-1

Rummel/Van Ells
6-2,6-4

Wanner/ Wanner
6-1,6-4

Holmen/Spooner
6-3,6-3

 Alveshere/Lange

Janes/Mastel

  Berger/Vogel

  Atkinson/Bessette

Morgan/Muscha

Love/Reed
6-3,7-5

Kvigne/Thomas

Janes/Mastel
6-2,1-6,7-5

Burckhard/Massey
6-3,6-2

Magstadt/Miller

Kleven/McFarlin

  Berger/Vogel
6-2,7-6(2)

Mitchell Kvigne/Chris Thomas-Minot
6-2,6-1

Magstadt/Miller
6-1,6-1

Kleven/McFarlin
6-3,6-2

Morgan/Muscha
6-2,6-2

Janes/Mastel
6-4,7-6(3)

Wanner/ Wanner
3-6,7-5,6-4

Holmen/Spooner

  Glenn/Nelson
6-2,6-1

Rummel/Van Ells

Morgan/Muscha
6-2,6-2

Kleven/McFarlin
6-0,6-3

Magstadt/Miller

Janes/Mastel

  Glenn/Nelson
4-6,6-3,6-0

Rummel/Van Ells
7-6(4),2-6,6-3

Janes/Mastel
6-2,2-6,6-4

Kleven/McFarlin
1-6,7-6(5),6-3



2009 WEST REGION BOYS' SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

#1  Grant Bakke-Bismarck

#8 David Hofstad-Century

#6 Aaron Berg-Dickinson

 #7 Andy Peterson-Jamestown

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

2 0

1st

Loser 13

Loser 14

Loser 15

Loser 16

Loser 10

Loser 11

Loser 12

Loser 9

Loser 26

Loser 25

Loser 28

Loser 27

5th

7th
3rd

Friday  3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 12:00  p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m..
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Sertoma

Friday 4:00 pm
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 10:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

#3 Loren Anderson-Century

 #4 Hunter Oothoudt-Minot

#5 Sean Cleary-Bismarck

#2 Jordan Boehm-Mandan

Josh Dahly-Bishop Ryan

Cole Eckmann-Minot

Nathan Lo-Century

Dan Anderson-Dickinson

Juan Monsalve Wagner Williston

Ben Wanner-Mandan

Jake Kist-Mandan

Matt Graves-Jamestown
Dustin Foster-Minot

Ryan Sanders-Jamestown

Grayson Bahl-Bishop Ryan

Connor Long-Williston

Luke Imsland-Williston

Matt Kramer-Bismarck

 Isaac Massey-Bishop Ryan

Alex Schroeder-Dickinson
Friday 11:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 4:00 pm
Tom O'Leary

Friday 4:00 pm
Tom O'Leary

Friday 4:00 pm
Tom O'Leary

Saturday 10:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 10:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 10:00 a.m.
CRFC

Saturday 12:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 11:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday  3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday  3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday  3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Sertoma

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Sertoma

Friday 2:00 p.m.
Sertoma

Saturday 3:00 p.m.
Tom O'Leary

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

42

41

43

44

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Qualifiers

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

-MandanFriday 9:00 a.m.
Tom O'Leary

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Friday 9:00 a.m.
Sertoma

Loser 39

Loser 40

Loser 37

Loser 38

Long
6-1,6-

Wagner
6-0,6-0

Kist
6-1,6-2

#1  Grant Bakke

Hofstad

 Oothoudt

Cleary

Berg

Boehm

 Peterson

Anderson

Eckmann
6-1,1-6,6-1

Sanders
6-3,7-6 (3)

Schroeder
2-6,6-4,7-5

Kramer
3-6,6-2,7-6(8)

Dahly

B. Wanner

Graves

Foster

Bahl

Imsland

Massey

Anderson Lo
6-7(4),6-3,7-6(2)

Bakke
6-0,6-2

Oothoudt
3-6,6-2,6-1

Cleary
6-2,6-2

Berg
6-0,6-2

Anderson
6-1,6-1

Boehm
6-0,6-0

Kramer
6-0,1-6,6-4

Sanders

Long

Peterson

Schroeder

Eckmann

Kist

Wagner

Lo
6-4,0-6,7-5

Hofstad

Bakke
6-0,6-2

Cleary
3-6,6-1,6-4

Anderson
6-0,6-1

Boehm
6-2.6-4

Dahly
6-3,6-2

Long
6-4,6-1

Peterson
7-6(3),6-4

Schroeder
2-6,6-4,6-3

Eckmann
6-4,6-3

Hofstad
6-0,6-0

Wagner
5-7,6-2,6-4

Kist
6-3,6-3

Oothoudt
6-1,6-1

Lo

Kramer

Berg

Long
6-4,6-4

Peterson
6-1,6-3

Hofstad
6-3,6-1

Wagner
6-4,6-1

Lo
6-1,6-3

Oothoudt

Kramer
6-3,6-4

Berg
6-3,6-3

Anderson
6-3,6-4

Bakke
6-3,6-0

Cleary

Boehm

Oothoudt
6-1,6-1

Berg
6-0,6-2

Kramer

Lo

Lo
6-1,6-0

Bakke
6-1,6-0

Oothoudt
6-2,6-0

Cleary
7-6(4),6-3


